	YEAR PLANNER 2023-2024 =  APRIL  WORKING DAYS - 23 #  HOLIDAYS – 07


	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	
	
1
	2                                 CHETI CHAND /                    GUDI PADWA           HOLIDAY

	3
	4
COD – VIII - A
	5
	6
	7
WORLD HEALTH DAY                        EVS / SCIENCE ACTIVITIES                                   (I-IV) & (V-VIII)
	8
	9

	10
SHRI RAMNAVMI
HOLIDAY
	11
COD – VIII – B     ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION LORD MAHAVEER                     (VIII – A & VI - B)
	12


	13


	                                                          14
MAHAVEER JAYANTI                        DR. B. R. AMBEDKAR JAYANTI                HOLIDAY
	
15                                    
GOOD FRIDAY 
HOLIDAY
	16

	17
	18
COD – IX - A
	19
	20
	21
	22
WORLD EARTH DAY                 EVS / S. SCIENCE ACTIVITIES                 (I-IV) & (V-VIII)
	23
WORLD BOOK DAY       ENGLISH ACTIVITIES                 (I-IV) & (V-VIII)

	24
	25                                    COD – IX - B
	26
	27
	28
	29
	
30




	             MONTHLY CALENDAR - 2023-2024 -  JUNE


	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
SESSION STARTS  EDUCATORS
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	
20
SESSION STARTS
L.K.G. to XII
	21
WORLD YOGA DAY


	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
COD – IX-A
	27
	28
	29
EID-UL-ZUHA HOLIDAY
	30

	






	MONTHLY CALENDAR - 2023-2024 – JULY - WORKING DAYS - 25  #  HOLIDAYS – 06


	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
DOCTOR’S & CA’S DAY

	2
	3

           COD – IX – B
	4
	5


	6
	7
	8
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION                                         IV - A                                                           TOPIC – PROUD TO BE A SIStian 
## ELECTION & SELECTION                           TO STUDENT COUNCIL
I – IV -  SPORTS DAY    

	9
	10

COD – IX - C
	11
	12          
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION                       XII – COM. – A -                                      TOPIC - UNITY IN DIVERSITY    
V – VIII - CLASSROOM DECORATION
	13
	14
	15                                                ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION                                      IV - B                                                        TOPIC –  KNOW MY ALMANAC
I – IV – CLASSROOM DECORATION          

	16
	
17
COD – X - A
	18
	19                                                 ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION                             XII – COM. – B -                                              TOPIC - वसुधैव कुटुंबकम            
	20
	21
	22                                                ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION                                IV - C                                                            TOPIC – GOOD TOUCH, BAD TOUCH
I – IV -  BAGLESS DAY  

	23
	24
COD – X - B
	25
	26                                                      ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION                           XII – SCI.                                                 TOPIC – KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS                                  
V – VIII - ENGLISH EXTEMPORE        
	27
	28
	29
MUHARRAM HOLIDAY

	30
	31
LAST WORKING DAY  HOLIDAY FOR STUDENTS
	
	
	
	
	


	MONTHLY CALENDAR - 2023-2024 -  AUGUST - WORKING DAYS - 24  #  HOLIDAYS – 07


	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	1
COD – X  - C
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
COD – XI – A – COM.
	8
	9
VISHWA ADIVASI DIVAS                                  HOLIDAY
	10
	11
	12
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION                 III - A                                         TOPIC –                                      जिंदगी एक सफर है सुहाना
I – IV – TRACK & FIELD ACTIVITIES               

	13
	14
COD – XI – B – COM.
	15
INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION                               &                                       INVESTITURE CEREMONY
	16
	17
	18
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION       VI - A                                          TOPIC – PAROPKAR :                 THE SPIRIT OF KINDNESS
	19                                                           I – IV -  ENGLISH QUIZ
WORLD PHOTOGRAPHY DAY        

	20
	21
COD – XI (SCI.) 
	22
	23
 ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION       XI – COM. – A                                  TOPIC –                                  PROUD TO BE A SIStian
V – VIII – MATHS QUIZ
	24
	25
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION       
 VI - B                                        TOPIC - कोशिश करने वालों की कभी हार नहीं होती  I
	26
 

	27
	
28
COD – XII – A - (COM.) 
	29
NATIONAL SPORTS DAY
CLASS & SECTIONWISE               GROUP PHOTO DAY
	30
RAKSHA BANDHAN
HOLIDAY
	31
LAST WORKING DAY  
HOLIDAY
	
	


PERIODIC TEST – I = 1ST to 8TH – 01-08-2023 to 08-08-2023
PERIODIC TEST – I – 9TH & 10TH = 02-08-2023 to 08-08-2023 / 11TH & 12TH = 01-08-2023 to 08-08-2023
	MONTHLY CALENDAR - 2023-2024 -  SEPTEMBER - WORKING DAYS - 23  #  HOLIDAYS – 07


	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION
III - B                                      TOPIC –  SCHOOL ETHOS        

	3
	4
COD – XII – B - (COM.) 
	5
TEACHER’S DAY CELEBRATION
(HALF DAY FOR THE STUDENTS)
	6
JANAMASHTAMI
I - IV - CELEBRATION
	7
JANAMASHTAMI
HOLIDAY
	8
	9
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION        VI - C                                         TOPIC –                                   MAGIC OF RELATIONSHIP 
I – IV -  GROUP DANCE 

	10
	11
COD – XII (SCI.)
	12
	13
      ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION              XI – COM. – B                                   TOPIC - LIFE GOALS & ASPIRATIONS   
V – VIII – SCIENCE QUIZ                    
	14
हिंदी दिवस                                    V-VIII –                       कविता पाठ प्रतियोगिता 
	15
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION        
V - A                                       TOPIC - COMPASSION
	16
 I – IV – BAGLESS DAY   

	17
	18
COD – VIII - A
	19
SAMVATSARI   /               
GANESH CHATURTHI                      HOLIDAY                  
	20
	21
	22
	23
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION        
V - B                                              TOPIC – ADVANTAGES OF EARLY WAKING UP   

	24
	25
COD – VIII - B
	26
	27
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION                    XI – SCI. -                                           TOPIC –  THROUGH HARDSHIPS TO THE STARS 
V – VIII – ENGLISH QUIZ   
	28
EID – E - MILAD –                         UN – NABI
HOLIDAY
	29
	30
LAST WORKING DAY 
HOLIDAY


	MONTHLY CALENDAR - 2023-2024 -  OCTOBER - WORKING DAYS - 22  #  HOLIDAYS – 09


	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	1

	2
MAHATMA GANDHI                     & LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI JAYANTI
	3
COD – VIII - C
	4

	5
	6
	7

	8
	9
COD – VII - A
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14


	15
	16
COD – VII - B
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22

	23
DUSSEHRA  HOLIDAY
	24
DUSSEHRA  HOLIDAY
	25
COD – VII - C

	26

	27
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION
X - A                                                    TOPIC – HOPE & POSITIVITY           
	28
MAHARISHI VALMIKI JAYANTI

	29
	30
COD – VII - D
	31
SARDAR VALLABH BHAI PATEL JAYANTI
LAST WORKING DAY HOLIDAY
	
	
	
	



TERM END – I = 1ST & 2ND – 09-10-2023 to 20-10-2023 / 3RD & 4TH – 06-10-2023 to 20-10-2023 / 5TH to 8TH – 03-10-2023 to 20-10-2023
PERIODIC TEST – II – 9TH & 10TH = 09-10-2023 to 14-10-2023 / 11TH & 12TH = 07-10-2023 to 14-10-2023


	MONTHLY CALENDAR - 2022-2023 -  NOVEMBER - WORKING DAYS - 20  #  HOLIDAYS – 10


	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	             
	1                                            ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION                             X - B                                                   TOPIC -  विद्यालय से जिंदगी  
IX – XII -  MIME ACT                            (PROUD TO BE A SIStian)      
	2
	3
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION        V - C     
TOPIC- HEALTHY LIVING 
	4
 ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION
III - C                                                      TOPIC – THE JOY OF GIVING  
I – IV – HINDI QUIZ            

	5
	6
COD – VI - A
	7
	8
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION                                 X - C                                                         TOPIC -  JUST BE YOURSELF  
IX – XII – NUKKAD NATAK  (SOCIALISM)        
	9
DEEWALI 
CELEBRATION
	10
DEEWALI 
HOLIDAY
	11
DEEWALI 
HOLIDAY

	12
DEEWALI HOLIDAY
	13
DEEWALI 
HOLIDAY
	14
DEEWALI 
HOLIDAY
	15
COD – VIII – B
BIRSA MUNDA JAYANTI HOLIDAY
	16
COD – VI - B
	17
	18

	19

         VIII to XII
	21
COD – VI - C
	21
	22
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION                              IX - A                                                             TOPIC – EVERY ENDING HAS A NEW BEGINNING
V – VIII – TRACK & FIELD ACTIVITIES
	23
	24
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION        
V - D                                      TOPIC- LOOK UP
	25
 ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION
II - A                                                        TOPIC –  IMPORTANCE OF GRATITUDE   
I – IV - FRUIT & SALAD DECORATION       

	26
	27
GURU NANAK JAYANTI HOLIDAY
	
28
COD – V - A
	29
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION                              IX - B                                                           TOPIC -  DREAM, DARE, DESTINY
V – VIII – FIRELESS FOOD            
	30
LAST WORKING DAY HOLIDAY
	
	


PROPOSED TOUR – 19 to 30 - VIII - XII                                                                                                                          
	MONTHLY CALENDAR - 2023-2024 -  DECEMBER - WORKING DAYS - 24  #  HOLIDAYS – 07


	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION                         II - B                                                     TOPIC –                                        WORLD HANDICAPPED DAY                             I – IV -   BAGLESS DAY  

	3

	
4
COD – V - B
	5
	6                                             ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION                    IX - C                                               
 TOPIC – COUNT YOUR BLESSINGS, NOT PROBLEMS 
IX - XII – TRACK & FIELD ATIVITIES          
	7
	8
	9
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION                           II - C                                                          TOPIC –  MY PARENTS    
I – IV – FANCY DRESS                       (THE GREAT INDIANS)     

	10
	11
COD – V - C
	12
	13
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION                                        VIII - A                                                       TOPIC –  THINK POSITIVE, B+
IX – XII -  ENGLISH SPEECH                (SOCIAL MEDIA – A BOON OR A BANE)
	14
	15
	16
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION                           II - D                                                   TOPIC –  SAY NO TO STRANGERS 
I – IV -   SPORTS DAY         

	17
	18
COD – V - D
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23


	24


	25
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY
	26
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY
	27
COD – IX - A
	28
	29
	30

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	


	MONTHLY CALENDAR - 2023-2024 -  JANUARY - WORKING DAYS - 26  #  HOLIDAYS – 05


	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	1
COD – IX - B
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION
I – A                                               TOPIC –  I LOVE MY SCHOOL

	7
	8
COD – IX - C
	9

	10
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION 
VIII - B                                                     TOPIC - विश्व हिंदी दिवस 
V- VIII -  TRACK &  FIELD EVENTS               
	11

	12
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION 
VIII - C                                                      NATIONAL YOUTH DAY                     (SWAMI VIVEKANDA JAYANTI)                                   
	13
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION                        I - B                                                    TOPIC –                                IMPORTANCE OF ENGLISH
I – IV – FIELD TRIP / MOVIE SHOW

	14
	15
MAKAR SAKRANTI
	16
COD – XI – COM. - A
	17
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION                                      VII - A                                                         TOPIC - SERVICE BEFORE SELF
V- VIII –  AD MADE
	18
	19
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION                                 VII - B                                               TOPIC -   PATRIOTISM   
	20
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION                                  I - C                                                    TOPIC – PATRIOTISM
I – IV - FIELD TRIP / MOVIE SHOW

	21
	22
COD – XI – COM. - B
	23
	24
ASSEMBLY PRESENTATION                                    VII – C & D                                               TOPIC – RIGHTS & DUTIES
	25

	26
REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION                                            &                                              ANNUAL PRIZE DISTRIBUTION
	27

	28
	29
COD – XI – SCI.
	30
	31
V- VIII – S. SCIENCE QUIZ
	
	
	


PERIODIC TEST – II = 1ST to 8TH – 02-01-2024 to 09-01-2024
PERIODIC TEST – III – 9TH & 10TH - 03-01-2024 to 09-01-2024 / 11TH & 12TH - 03-01-2024 to 09-01-2024
	MONTHLY CALENDAR - 2023-2024 -  FEBRUARY -  WORKING DAYS - 24  #  HOLIDAYS – 05


	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	
3


	4
	5
COD – VIII - A
	6
	7

	8
	9
	
10


	11
	12
COD – VIII - B
	13
	14
VASANT PANCHAMI
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
COD – VIII - C
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
SANT RAVIDAS JAYANTI HOLIDAY

	25
	26
COD – VII - A
	27
	28
	29
	
	




TERM END – II EXAMINATION = 1ST & 2ND – 02-03-2024 to 13-03-2024 / 3RD & 4TH – 29-02-2024 to 13-03-2024 / 5TH to 8TH – 26-02-2024 to 13-03-2024
ANNUAL EXAMINATION – 9TH - 02-03-2024 to 13-03-2024 / 11TH - 29-02-2024 to 13-03-2024  



	MONTHLY CALENDAR - 2023-2024 -  MARCH - WORKING DAYS - 23  #  HOLIDAYS – 05


	SUNDAY
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4
COD – VII - B
	5
	6
	7
	8
MAHASHIVRATRI
HOLIDAY
	09

	
10

	
11
COD – VII - C
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16


	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23


	24
	25
DHULENDI HOLIDAY
	26
	27
	28
	29
GOOD FRIDAY             HOLIDAY
	30
RANGPANCHAMI HOLIDAY

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	



TERM END – II EXAMINATION = 1ST & 2ND – 02-03-2024 to 13-03-2024 / 3RD & 4TH – 29-02-2024 to 13-03-2024 / 5TH to 8TH – 26-02-2024 to 13-03-2024
ANNUAL EXAMINATION – 9TH - 02-03-2024 to 13-03-2024 / 11TH - 29-02-2024 to 13-03-2024  
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE SESSION – 2023-24
	DATE
	NAME 

	04 -04-2023
	LORD MAHAVEER JAYANTI

	07-04-2023
	GOOD FRIDAY

	14-04-2023
	DR. B.R.AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

	22-04-2023
	EID-UL-FITR

	29-06-2023
	EID-UL-ZUHA

	29-07-2023
	MUHARRAM

	15-08-2023
	INDEPENDENCE DAY

	30-08-2023
	RAKSHABANDHAN

	07-09-2023
	JANMASHTAMI

	19-09-2023
	SAMVATSARI

	28-09-2023
	EID-E-MILAD-UN-NABI

	02-10-2023
	MAHATMA GANDHI & LAL BAHADUR SHASTTRI JAYANTI

	22-10-203 to 24-10-2023
	DUSSEHRA

	28-10-2023
	MAHARISHI VALMIKI JAYANTI

	10-10-2023 to 15-10-2023
	DIWALI & BHAGWAN BIRSA MUNDA JAYANTI

	27-10-2023
	GURUNANAK JAYANTI

	24-12-2023 to 26-12-2023
	WINTER VACATION / CHRISTMAS

	26-01-2024
	REPUBLIC DAY

	24-02-2024
	SANT RAVIDAS JAYANTI

	08-03-2024
	MAHASHIVRATRI

	25-03-2024
	DHULENDI

	29-03-2024
	GOOD FRIDAY

	30-03-2024
	RANGPANCHAMI
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